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TOTAL INDIVIDUALS  124,970 TOTAL WITH OUTCOME DATA           107,047     86%

 EARNINGS BY LEVEL *

 FEDERAL EMPLOYMENT DATA

FOUND IN THE MILITARY

 FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF CORRECTIONS DATA

3%

INCARCERATED

COMMUNITY SUPERVISION

0%

0%

 FLORIDA CONTINUING EDUCATION DATA

Less Than $7.67 per hr

(Qtrly Wages at least $3,988 but less than $7,235)

Wages Between $13.92 and $20.15 Inclusive

Wages at Least $20.16 per hr.

Number of employed earning: 

*Levels determined by qtrly wage / 520 hrs. (40hrs. x 13 wks.)

90%

9%

1%

0%

...IN DISTRICT POSTSECONDARY

...IN FLORIDA COLLEGE SYSTEM

...IN STATE UNIVERSITY SYSTEM

...IN PRIVATE COLLEGE OR UNIVERSITY
Students may be in multiple settings, therefore,

sum of detail may exceed total unduplicated count.

CIVILIAN EMPLOYMENT
     (U.S. Post Office, U.S. Civil Service)

 FLORIDA EMPLOYMENT DATA  ( 4 th QTR )

ESTIMATED FULL TIME/FULL QTR (FT/FQ)

FOUND EMPLOYED TOTAL CONT. THEIR EDUCATION (Unduplicated) 64%

AA Program
AS Program

Adult Vocational Certificate
Vocational Credit Certificate
Other

 RECEIVING PUBLIC ASSISTANCE
(Temporary Assistance to Needy Families (TANF, Food Stamps)

RECEIVING TANF
... & EMPLOYED

RECEIVING FOOD STAMPS
... & EMPLOYED

RECEIVING TANF &or FOOD STAMPS

(Qtrly Wages less than $3,988)

Wages Between $7.67 and $13.91 Inclusive

(Qtrly Wages at least $7,235 but less than $10,483)

(Qtrly Wages at least $10,483)

... & EMPLOYED

0%
42%

16%
47%

16%
47%

OF TOTAL CONT. ED. THOSE FOUND EMPLOYED 47%

3,538

48

442

56,628

5,878

79,717

37,145

1,758
47,949

27,799
4,529

30,944
3,050

432
186

12,854

270
114

19,778
9,261

19,828
9,288

Percent working full qtr is of those employed.
* Est. Avg Full Qtr = earnings of at least $3,988 per qtr (min. wage x 13 wks. x 40 hrs.)

AVERAGE EARNINGS - ALL

AVERAGE FT/FQ EARNINGS

45%

10%

50,750

5,293

432

153

2%
60%
65%
6%

1%
0%

27%
35%

6%

$5,498

$2,156

15 0%

AAS Program 483 1%
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